

GREEN LAKE LUTHERAN MINISTRIES 2019 FEE STRUCTURE

All rates are subject to Minnesota state sales tax (6.875%). Events at Green Lake Bible Camp and Shores of St. Andrew are subject to local Kandiyohi County sales tax (0.5%) and a New London - Spicer sales tax (0.5%) as well.

Packages	Member Rates		Quilters	Non-Member Rates		
	Youth	Adult	Twice a Year	Youth	Adult	Reunion
1 night/1 meal (B or L)	\$40.50	\$49.50	\$55.00	\$51.00	\$60.50	\$30.25
1 night/2 meals (B & L)	\$48.50	\$57.50	\$63.00	\$59.00	\$68.50	\$34.25
1 night/3 meals (B, L, S)	\$57.50	\$66.50	\$72.00	\$68.00	\$77.50	\$38.75
1 night/4 meals (S, B, L, S)	\$66.50	\$75.50	\$81.00	\$77.00	\$86.50	\$43.25
2 nights/3 meals (B, L, S)	\$81.75	\$104.00	\$114.38	\$106.75	\$124.75	\$62.38
2 nights/4 meals (S, B, L, S)	\$90.75	\$113.00	\$123.38	\$115.75	\$133.75	\$66.88
2 nights/5 meals (S, B, L, S, B)	\$98.75	\$121.00	\$131.38	\$123.75	\$141.75	\$70.88
2 nights/6 meals (S, B, L, S, B, L)	\$106.75	\$129.00	\$139.38	\$131.75	\$149.75	\$74.88
3 nights/5 meals (S, B, L, S, B)	\$123.00	\$158.50	\$173.75	\$162.50	\$189.00	\$94.50
3 nights/6 meals (S, B, L, S, B, L)	\$131.00	\$166.50	\$181.75	\$170.50	\$197.00	\$98.50
Day only with lunch	\$14.50	\$14.50	\$14.75	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$7.50

Ala Carte	Member Rates		Quilters	Non-Member Rates		
	Youth	Adult	Twice a Year	Youth	Adult	Reunion
First night lodging	\$32.50	\$41.50	\$47.00	\$43.00	\$52.50	\$26.25
Additional nights	\$24.25	\$37.50	\$42.50	\$38.75	\$47.25	\$23.25
Day Only	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.75	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
Breakfast (8:30 AM)	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$4.00
Lunch (12:00 PM)	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$4.00
Supper (5:30 PM)	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$4.50
Brunch (10:30 AM)	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$9.00	\$4.50
Snack & coffee	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00

Miscellaneous	Member Rates		Non-Member Rates	
Stave Chapel (May - August)	\$400.00		\$525.00	
Stave Chapel (September - April)	\$350.00		\$475.00	
Marble Church	\$275.00		\$350.00	
Hill Lodge & Cabins	\$20.00 per night		\$20.00 per night	
Programming per hour per staff	\$20.00		\$25.00	
RV per night	\$15.00			
Tent per night	\$7.50			
Room Rental per night	\$69.50			
Building use - group under 20	\$75.00			
Building use - group of 21-50	\$150.00			
Building use - group of 51 - 100	\$290.00			
Building use - group of 101+	\$450.00			

Camp House Packages	Group #1	Group #2	Group #3	Group #4
	Canoe Cabin	D, M, 1, 3, 4 & 6	Cabins 2, 5 & 7	Mixed
Per night	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$37.50
2 nights/5 meals (S, B, L, S, B)	\$142.00	\$122.00	\$102.00	\$117.00
3 nights/7 meals (B - B)	\$208.00	\$178.00	\$148.00	\$170.50
3 nights/8 meals (S - B)	\$217.00	\$187.00	\$157.00	\$179.50
4 nights/10 meals (B - B)	\$283.00	\$243.00	\$203.00	\$233.00
4 nights/11 meals (S - B)	\$292.00	\$252.00	\$212.00	\$242.00

*Youth Rate is 30% adult rate

Medayto Lodge Rates	Member	Non-Member
Summer Week Rate		
Memorial Day - Labor Day	\$3,400.00	\$3,740.00
Retreat Season Rate		
Week Long	\$2,400.00	\$2,640.00
5 nights	\$2,050.00	\$2,255.00
4 nights	\$1,700.00	\$1,870.00
3 nights	\$1,350.00	\$1,485.00
2 nights	\$900.00	\$990.00
1 night	\$450.00	\$495.00
Day Only	\$350.00	\$385.00

The Village Rates	
Summer Week Rate	
Memorial Day - Labor Day	\$2,750

PWELC Retreats	
1 night/2 meals	\$40.75
Additional meal	\$7.00
Additional overnight	\$22.00
<i>*Group minimum of 12 guests</i>	

Benefits for Member Churches & Organizations		
	Member Rates	Non-Member Rates
Congregational Staff Meeting	free	free
Worship or Picnic	free	free
Pastor or Adult leader	free	half price per 10 youth
Adult Chaperone	half price per 10 youth	half price per 10 youth
Board/Pastor and Spouse Stay	Meal price(s) only	